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吉 見  信 哉
社 家  裕 一 郎

b y e

見 世  将 虎
大 橋  拓 真
久 保  耕 平
下 園  光 流
瀬 田  大 地
山 田  佳 祐
溝 渕  二 千 翔
漁  俊 志
美 濃  和 輝
狩 野  貴 彦
萩 原  亮
中 川  未 知 也
西 原  宗 一 郎
山 口  雄 大

b y e

東  健 悟
石 橋  朋 晃
中 村  拓 真
熊 田  謙 太 郎
久 保  賢 治 郎
實 本  恵 士
川 崎  竜 翔
藤 野  公 輔

b y e

廣 瀬  光 之 輔
藤 本  一 輝
中 尾  有 希
砂 川  裕 斗

b y e

中 舎  碧
武 市  光 史
杉 本  銀 郎
河 合  健 太
川 渕  拓
笠 松  大 瑶
三 野  裕 哉
小 川  俊 司
稲 本  達 哉
坂 田  正 幸
森  俊 也
静 川  昂 平
大 西  直 輝
濱 田  和 哉
木 下  顕
三 坂  優 太
髙 鍋  海 人
宮 谷  康 希
豊 田  憲 司
仲 野  裕 生
松 田  祐 輝
榎 本  翔 平
高 田  龍 生
上 田  財

b y e

谷  和 憲
中 尾  祐 允
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１７才以下男子ダブルス予選

２０１２．９．８　
柳学園テニスコート

23（柳）9/8

1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10.

9.

10.

11.

12.

15.

13.

14.

18.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

31.

27.

吉見
社家

西原
山口

廣瀬
藤本

中尾
砂川

谷
中尾
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